General information about company

Scrip code 511509

Name of the company VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder ?E?;eholders zg;gslty equity Depository 1:18(1;1 V()\iH) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 9 4471500 4471500 |47.82 4471500 4471500 | 47.82
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6059 4879020 4879020 |[52.18 4879020 4879020 | 52.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6068 9350520 9350520 | 100 9350520 9350520 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No_ | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 47.82 3804500
Group
(B) Public 52.18 2629473
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6433973




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding Number of Voting Rjghts held in
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;(til_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders asa %
’ Shareholders () (I equity lelp it Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
shares AU 1 Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (Vi) Total
shares Class eg: | Class ota
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD (V) |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (VD [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 459500 459500 | 4.91 459500 459500 |4.91
undivided Family
@ égzc?fty};er 6 4012000 4012000 | 42.91 4012000 4012000 | 42.91
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 9 4471500 4471500 | 47.82 4471500 4471500 | 47.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 4471500 4471500 | 47.82 4471500 4471500 | 47.82
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 6017 396831 396831 |4.24 396831 396831 |4.24
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 425000 425000 |4.55 425000 425000 |4.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzciofty};er 37 4057189 4057189 | 43.39 4057189 4057189 | 43.39
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 6059 4879020 4879020 | 52.18 4879020 4879020 | 52.18
Total Public
f‘é‘;‘jﬁ‘)’g;ﬁg 6059 4879020 4879020 | 52.18 4879020 4879020 | 52.18
BIHB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 6068 9350520 9350520 | 100 9350520 9350520 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6068 9350520 9350520 | 100 9350520 9350520 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 491 459500
(d) 4291 3345000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 47.82 3804500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.82 3804500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4.24 120254
(a(ii)) 4.55 290000
(e) 43.39 2219219
Sub-Total (B) 52.18 2629473
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.18 2629473
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6433973
Total (A+B+C 100 6433973

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOMPELLA MADHAVI LATHA

K VISWANATH

TOOMULURU SITAMMA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACDPT8366R

AEOPKO0077P

AFNPT6746E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

150100

59400

459500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

150100

59400

459500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

150100

59400

459500

Class eg:y

Total

250000

150100

59400

459500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

1.61

0.64

491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

150100

59400

459500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRAGAVARAPU
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI SHRI
RESORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAX CELL PHONE
COMMUNICATIONS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PK.I
SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD

IRON AGE
INDIA
LIMITED

VIRA
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCV3341D

AAFCS8341E

AABCN3521F

AAECP0467B

AAACIB877]

AABCCS5752D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

67000

800000

600000

600000

1345000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

0.72

8.56

6.42

6.42

14.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 600000 0
form (XIV)

800000

600000

1345000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4012000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4012000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4012000

Class eg:y

Total

4012000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4291

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3345000
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR PINAPALA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHMPP4268]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260000

260000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

260000

260000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260000

260000

Class eg:y

Total

260000

260000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

240000

240000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVERY WEAR
IMPORT AND
EXPORT PVT LTD

AMN HOTELS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AARTHI
COMPTEC
LIMITED

ELITE CLASS
ASSETS
HOLDING LTD

PAN (II)

AABCE4593Q

AADCAS5011D

AADCA9841M

AACCE0911D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

247

150010

59271

1309692

100000

100050

1300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

247

150010

59271

1309692

100000

100050

1300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

0.63

14.01

1.07

1.07

13.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

247

150010

59271

1309692

100000

100050

1300000

Class eg:y

Total

247

150010

59271

1309692

100000

100050

1300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

0.63

14.01

1.07

1.07

13.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.63

14.01

1.07

1.07

13.9




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 127
form (XIV)

150010

51301

779692

100000

100050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NORTHERN UNION LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCN8917G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1035000

1939

211467

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1035000

1939

211467

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.07

0.02

2.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1035000

1939

211467

Class eg:y

Total

1035000

1939

211467

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.07

0.02

2.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.07

0.02

2.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1035000

1939

203377

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







